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Present Rank:2nd/Officer Rank applied for: 2nd/Officer 

  

Name in full: Didenko Maksym 

Date/Place of birth: 27.11.1994 Nationality: Ukrainian 

Address: Ukraine, Izmail Ave. Mira 2ap/25 

Phone+380670090944 

 

Next of kin / Relationship / Address: Mother Didenko Zhanna Ukraine, Izmail Ave. 

Mira 2ap/25 

Height: Weight: 

Marital status: Single 
No. of Children:NO 

Suit size:XL Shoe size:44 
Union member: 
YES / NO 

Last medical examination 
date: 20.08.2023(EXP) 

Yellow fever vaccination 
date:04.07.2013 Unlimited 

U.S Visa expiry 
date:15.12.2020 

Date of 
availability:30.10.2024 

 

DOCUMENTS NO ISSUE EXPIRE COUNTRY ISSUE  

Diploma National CK468303

12 

30/06/2014 Unlimited UKRAINE Grade:5 

Diploma Other 22439/20

24/ADV/G

AS 

14/06/24 06/06/29 UKRAINE Grade:5 

Seaman Book Nat. AB687313 __12/01/22_ 12/01/27 UKRAINE  

Seaman Book Other  ___/___/___ ___/___/___   

Passport FV427257 13/06/2019 13/06/2029 Citizenship: 

Seafarer Employment 

form or equivalent 
 

___/___/___ ___/___/___ 
 

Certificate of fitness  ___/___/___ ___/___/___  

Drug & Alcohol 

Declaration or equivalent 

Remarks: 

Drug & Alcohol Test 

 

Remarks: 

 

ENGLISH: GOOD V AVERAGE  POOR  Suggestions: Didenko Maksym 
 

CERTIFICATES REG. EXPIRE  CERTIFICATES REG. EXPIRE 

Endorsement 
19575/2
024 

06/06/2029  
Radar & ARPA Simulator 
(Operational Level) 

1563902 18/04/2028 

Continue Proficiency 
19587/2

024 
06/06/2029  Hazardous material  ___/___/___ 

Watch keeping 
Certificate for Ratings 
(N/A for Officers) 

19575/2
024 

06/06/2029  GMDSS  
STCW 
IV/2 

06/06/2029 

Personal Survival 
Techniques 

STCW 
VI/1-1 

18/04/2028  SSO Certificate 
STCW 
VI/5 

 18/04/2028 

Fire Prevention & Fire 
Fighting 

STCW 
VI/1-2 

___/___/___  
Risk Assessment 
Certificate 

ISM ___/___/___ 

Elementary First Aid 
STCW 
VI/1-3 

18/04/2028  
ECDIS Generic & Specific 
Training Certificate 

STCW 
II/1 

27/04/2028 

Personal Safety & Social 
Responsibility 

STCW 
VI/1-4 

___/___/___  
Certificate of qualification 
as Cook 

ILO ___/___/___ 

Proficiency in Survival 
craft / Fast Rescue Boat 
(if applicable) 

STCW 
VI/2-1 

18/04/2028  
Ship Specific 
Familiarization 

STCW 
I/14 

 

Advanced Fire Fighting 
STCW 
VI/3-1 

18/04/2028  Security Familiarization 
STCW 
VI/6 

___/___/___ 

Medical First Aid STCW 18/04/2028  Security Awareness/ STCW ___/___/___ 
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VI/4-1 Security Training VI/6 

Medical Care 
STCW 
VI/4-2 

or II/2 

18/04/2028  Training Record Book  ___/___/___ 

Radar & ARPA Simulator 
(management level) 

1563911 18/04/2028  Other:   
 

 

 

 

PREVIOUS SEA EXPERIENCE 

TYPE 
VESSEL’S 

NAME 
MANAGERS RANK D.W. 

ENG. 
TYPE / 

B.H.P 

PERIOD OF 

SERVICE 

REASON FOR 

SIGN OFF 

LPG 
Epic St. 

Lucia 
BW EPIC 

COSAN  
2ND/OFF 5035 

AKASAKA/

6CYL3/3120  

KW 

26.09

.2023 
18.01

.2024 
END.CON 

LPG Carol Alimarim LTD 2ND/OFF 5821 
MAN/43GT/

3345KW 
17.10

.2022 
17.04

.2023 
END.CON 

LPG Carol Alimarim LTD 2ND/OFF 5821 
MAN/43GT/

3345KW 
15.01

.2022 
27.05

.2022 
END.CON 

LPG 
ChinaGasLe

gend 

China Gas 
Fortune 
Marine 

3RD/OFF 55368 12522KW 
05.07

.2021 
11.09

.2021 
MEDICAL  

REPORT 

LPG Passat Avance Gas Ltd 3RD/OFF 53114 
MAJURO/1

2400KW 
27.07

.2020 
01.01

.2021 
END.CON 

LPG 
WHITE 

PURL 
Klaxon 

Maritime SA 
3RD/OFF 1102 

WATYUI/7

281KW 
02.11

.2019 
26.01

.2020 
END.CON 

LPG/E GASCHEM

ADRIATIC 
GasChemServic

es GmbH & Co 

KG 

D/CADET 17128 
ZULTER417

/9720KW 

05.12

.2018 
05.06

.2019 
END.CON 

LPG/E GASCHEM

NORDSEE 
GasChemServic

es 
AB 17128 ZULTER41/

7/9720KW 
21.12

.2017 
15.07

.2018 
END.CON 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         
 

REMARKS: 
 

 

 

 

 

Accepted For M/V _________________________  Interviewed By: 

 

 

Date: ___/___/___ 

Crew Manager: ___________________________  

 

 

 

 

Date: ___/___/___ 
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Approved By: ____________________________  

 

 

 


