SEAFARER'S APPLICATION FORM

CRW-01 Rev. 00 **Date:** 03/2021

Present Rank: 2 nd /Officer Name in full: Didenko Maksy				
Date/Place of birth: 27.11.199				
Address: Ukraine, Izmail Ave. I	Mira 2ap/25			6 6
Phone+380670090944				
Next of kin / Relationship / A				
Mira 2ap/25				
Height:	Weight:			_
Marital status: Single	Suit size:XL	Shop s	izo:44	Union member:
No. of Children:NO	Juit Size.AL	Suit size:XL Shoe size:44		
Last medical examination	Yellow fever vaccina	tion U.S Vis	sa expiry	Date of
date: 20.08.2023(EXP)	date:04.07.2013 Un	limited date:1	5.12.2020	availability:30.10.2024

date: 20.00.2023(E/11)	udic.01.0	7.2015 Omminico	date:15:12:2	-020	availabilit	y.50.10.202 i
DOCUMENTS	NO	ISSUE	EXPIRE	COUNTR	Y ISSUE	
Diploma National	CK468303 12	30/06/2014	Unlimited	UKRAINE		Grade:5
Diploma Other	22439/20 24/ADV/G AS	14/06/24	06/06/29	UKRAINE		Grade:5
Seaman Book Nat.	AB687313	12/01/22_	12/01/27	UKRAINE		
Seaman Book Other		//	//			
Passport	FV427257	13/06/2019	13/06/2029	Citizenshi	p:	
Seafarer Employment form or equivalent		//	//			
Certificate of fitness		/	/			
Drug & Alcohol Declaration or equivalent	Remarks:					
Drug & Alcohol Test	Remarks:					

ENGLISH: GOOD V□ AVERAGE □ POOR □

CERTIFICATES	REG.	EXPIRE
Endorsement	19575/2 024	06/06/2029
Continue Proficiency	19587/2 024	06/06/2029
Watch keeping Certificate for Ratings (N/A for Officers)	19575/2 024	06/06/2029
Personal Survival Techniques	STCW VI/1-1	18/04/2028
Fire Prevention & Fire Fighting	STCW VI/1-2	
Elementary First Aid	STCW VI/1-3	18/04/2028
Personal Safety & Social Responsibility	STCW VI/1-4	
Proficiency in Survival craft / Fast Rescue Boat (if applicable)	STCW VI/2-1	18/04/2028
Advanced Fire Fighting	STCW VI/3-1	18/04/2028
Medical First Aid	STCW	18/04/2028

Suggestions: Didenko Maksym

CERTIFICATES	REG.	EXPIRE
Radar & ARPA Simulator (Operational Level)	1563902	18/04/2028
Hazardous material		//
GMDSS	STCW IV/2	06/06/2029
SSO Certificate	STCW VI/5	18/04/2028
Risk Assessment Certificate	ISM	
ECDIS Generic & Specific Training Certificate	STCW II/1	27/04/2028
Certificate of qualification as Cook	ILO	//
Ship Specific Familiarization	STCW I/14	
Security Familiarization	STCW VI/6	//
Security Awareness/	STCW	//

Guidance: To be filled by all seafarers applying for recruitment directly form Head office.

Vessel File: -- Office File: A-02

SEAFARER'S APPLICATION FORM

CRW-01
Rev. 00
Date: 03/2021

	VI/4-1		Security Tr
Medical Care	STCW VI/4-2 or II/2	18/04/2028	Training Re
Radar & ARPA Simulator (management level)	1563911	18/04/2028	Other:

Security Training	VI/6	
Training Record Book		
Other:		

PREVIOUS SEA EXPERIENCE								
TYPE	VESSEL'S NAME	MANAGERS	RANK	D.W.	ENG. TYPE / B.H.P		OD OF VICE	REASON FOR SIGN OFF
LPG	Epic St. Lucia	BW EPIC COSAN	2 ND /OFF	5035	AKASAKA/ 6CYL3/3120 KW	26.09 .2023	18.01 .2024	END.CON
LPG	Carol	Alimarim LTD	2 ND /OFF	5821	MAN/43GT/ 3345KW	17.10 .2022	17.04 .2023	END.CON
LPG	Carol	Alimarim LTD	2 ND /OFF	5821	MAN/43GT/ 3345KW	15.01 .2022	27.05 .2022	END.CON
LPG	ChinaGasLe gend	China Gas Fortune Marine	3 RD /OFF	55368	12522KW	05.07	11.09 .2021	MEDICAL REPORT
LPG	Passat	Avance Gas Ltd	3 RD /OFF	53114	MAJURO/1 2400KW	27.07	01.01	END.CON
LPG	WHITE PURL	Klaxon Maritime SA	3 RD /OFF	1102	WATYUI/7 281KW	02.11	26.01	END.CON
LPG/E	GASCHEM ADRIATIC	GasChemServic es GmbH & Co KG	D/CADET	17128	ZULTER417 /9720KW	05.12 .2018	05.06 .2019	END.CON
LPG/E	GASCHEM NORDSEE	GasChemServic es	AB	17128	ZULTER41/ 7/9720KW	21.12 .2017	15.07 .2018	END.CON

REMARKS:		
Accepted For M/V	<u>Interviewed By:</u>	
		Date://
Crew Manager:		
5		
		Date:/
		Date

Guidance: To be filled by all seafarers applying for recruitment directly form Head office. **Vessel File:** -- **Office File:** A-02

SEAFARER'S APPLICATION FORM

CRW-01
Rev. 00
Date: 03/2021

Approved By:				

Guidance: To be filled by all seafarers applying for recruitment directly form Head office. **Vessel File:** -- **Office File:** A-02